Pine Mountain Posse
Oregon State Match 2016

Final Results by Category Wild Bunch

#Name?
Stagel Stage 2
Time Time

78.86
68.82
86.61
87.60
76.33

#Name?

gf‘iﬁg% ALIAS Match Final
Category: Lady Modern Wild Bunch
1 Gdub 13
2 Pepper G 18
3 Bullseye Miss 20
4 Camp Hag 21
5 Rough Cut Ruby 22

Category: Wild Bunch Modern
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Whisperin' Wade
Hoss Reese
Rowdy Rex
Brother Bob
Jimmy Frisco
Renegade Riley
Dimestore Dandy
Deadwood Pete
Dirt Digger Bert
Lil Italy

Jack A. Lope
Stumptown Kid
Royal Flush
Moses Mckenzie

Dakota Dell

Cimarron River Deacon

1
2
3
4
5
8
9

10
12
14
17
23
24
27
28
30

35.87
35.18
41.39
44.24
50.92
35.82
75.27
63.71
56.04
69.51
62.27
117.85
43.58
55.16
124.84
999.99

Category: Wild Bunch Traditional
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Sunrise Bill

Hey Granpa
Riverdog
Blackhorse
Celilo

Bordello Fellow
Bravo Juan Joas
Deacon Doug

Jumpoff Joe

6

7
11
15
16
19
25
26
30

52.37
64.03
57.67
75.80
76.17
73.60
78.04
112.59
210.00

49.90
67.80
55.00
48.70
61.65

2451
26.27
31.06
28.86
37.75
74.62
42.98
55.06
52.27
54.21
48.12
41.12
31.83
38.55
105.01
999.99

58.13
38.45
46.86
54.27
49.07
55.58
82.29
75.76
185.00

Stage 3
Time

57.87
59.58
62.50
87.37
87.89

29.07
46.68
50.02
59.61
43.31
44.66
40.94
49.73
61.80
49.91
93.53
73.42
225.00
225.00
72.14
999.99

44.57
40.04
49.89
70.36
68.32
61.11
95.91
79.69
225.00

Stage 4
Time

48.05
57.27
79.22
60.92
66.23

27.29
30.22
31.89
32.26
39.23
52.31
49.13
40.46
55.32
65.36
46.67
69.92
39.89
53.02
172.93
999.99

38.72
59.16
60.57
46.73
56.01
70.19
85.94
77.32
200.00

Totals
Time

234.68
253.47
283.33
284.59
292.10

116.74
138.35
154.36
164.97
171.21
207.41
208.32
208.96
225.43
238.99
250.59
302.31
340.30
371.73
474.92
3,999.96

193.79
201.68
214.99
247.16
249.57
260.48
342.18
345.36
820.00
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